Why Petly Plans?

Petly® Plans provides preventive veterinary services
for one year, with the cost divided into 12 affordable
monthly payments. You can upgrade your plan as
your pet ages.

All plans include:
* Preventive care examinations and core vaccines.
* A copay examination fee on scheduled visits.

» Additional discounts on eligible items
not included in the plan.

At Animal Medical Center, we look forward to
helping you provide your pet with the best possible
care at every stage of life. Petly Plans helps us
make that care more affordable and convenient for
you.

Ask one of our team members about Petly Plans
and which plan is right for your pet.

(601) 264-5785

3422 Hardy Street
Hattiesburg, MS 39402

Monday-Friday: 7:30 a.m.—8:00 p.m.
Saturday: 8:00 a.m.—3:00 p.m.

Sunday: 1:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m.
For boarding drop off and pick up.

Connect with us on
these social networks

OO

www.animal-er.com

Atfordable preventive
care for your puppy
or kitten
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Petly Plans overview

Help your pet get started on the right paw. Petly® Plans
offers an array of plan options to choose from and can
be personalized to meet your young pet’s needs.

What’s even better, Petly Plans is good
for your pet and your wallet.

Our puppy and kitten plans

Silver includes all the examinations, vaccines,
laboratory tests, and other services necessary
to protect pets against illness and disease.

Gold also includes pre-surgical blood work
before your pet is spayed or neutered.

Platinum is designed for the most comprehensive
care and includes our premium surgical comfort
care package with the spay or neuter surgery.

Routine spay or neuter packages include:
* Pre-anesthetic examination

* |V catheter & fluids

* Anesthesia

e Vital sign monitoring

e Surgical procedure

Premium surgical comfort care packages adds:
* Optimum pain management

Service guide

$10.00 Member examination copay (unlimited)

Routine nail trims (unlimited)
Examination with vaccines (up to 5)
OSHA/biohazard fee (up to 3)

Core vaccine series (based on age, breed & risk)

FelV/FIV combo test (kittens)

Intestinal parasite screen (up to 3)
Deworming treatment (up to 5)
Pre-surgical blood work

Routine spay or neuter surgery package
Premium surgical comfort care package

Membership fees and discounts
Initial membership fee

Monthly payment

Discount perk on non-plan items
Average savings per year

Silver

Silver
$99.00
$34.95

3%
$520.00

Gold

Gold
$99.00
$44.95

3%
$800.00

Platinum

Platinum
$99.00
$49.95

3%
$900.00

Plans can be personalized by adding additional services specific to your pet’s needs.

Restrictions
Pet must be healthy to enroll.

If pet is in heat, pregnant, or diagnosed as cryptorchid at time of surgery, additional charges will apply.

Plan is nontransferable.



